2023 Needville Youth Fair
66th Anniversary
"Building Our Future"

Friday, April 21
5:00-10:00 PM  BBQ COOK-OFF
8:00-11:00 PM YOUTH KICK-OFF DANCE

Saturday, April 22

10:00 AM 65TH ANNIVERSARY YOUTH FAIR PARADE
11:15AM YOUTH ARCHERY CHECK-IN
11:30 AM JUNIOR BBQ COOK-OFF CHECK-IN
12:00PM YOUTH ARCHERY YOUTH
1:00-5:30 PM BBQ COOK-OFF (AWARDS 5:30PM)
2:00PM LAWNMOWER RACES
4:00PM ARCHERY AWARDS
4:00 PM NYF PRINCESS PAGEANT

NYF LITTLE MISS PAGEANT
7:00 PM 65TH QUEEN CORONATION

Sunday, April 23
3:00 PM BUCKET CALF SHOW
COMMERICAL HEIFER SHOW (30 MINS AFTER BUCKET CALF SHOW)

6:00-8:00 PM CREATIVE ARTS CHECK-IN

Monday, April 24
7:00 - 8:00 AM BAKED GOODS CHECK-IN (JUDGING IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING)

Tuesday, April 25

Wednesday, April 26
7:00 PM RABBIT SHOW

Thursday, April 27
6:30 PM GOAT SHOW
LAMB SHOW (IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING GOAT SHOW)

Friday, April 28

8:00 AM ROASTER SHOW
BROILER SHOW (IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING ROASTER SHOW)
SWINE SHOW (30 MINS AFTER BROILER SHOW)
STEER SHOW (30 MINS AFTER SWINE SHOW)

11:00-5:00 PM CREATIVE ARTS CRAFT SALE AND BUILDING OPENS

12:00 PM PET SHOW (CHECK-IN 30 mins after the steer show)

ARENA GAMES SPONSORED BY

2:00 PM ARENA GAMES (PRE-K AND YOUNGER; HAY HAULING, BOOT SCRAMBLE, TUG-O-
WAR)

3:30 PM ARENA GAMES (KINDERGARTEN AND OLDER; CHICKEN, SACK, WHEELBARROW,
PIGGYBACK RACES, GREASED PIG CONTEST)

5:30 PM LEGACY FORD - NYF CRAWFISH BOIL

6:30 PM CREATIVE ARTS & CRAFTS AUCTION

Saturday, April 29
9:00-2:00 PM  CREATIVE ARTS CRAFT SALE AND BUILDING OPENS
11:00 - 1:00 PM  CATERED MEAL (DINE IN OR TAKE OUT)

12:45 PM SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

1:00 PM LIVESTOCK AND POLUTRY AUCTION

6:45 PM ARTS & CRAFTS AND PARADE AWARDS

7:00 PM MAIN EVENT/DAMON FARM & RANCH - MUTTON BUSTIN'
9:00 PM 66TH FIREWORKS SHOW

Sunday, April 30
8:30 AM CHECK-OUT - LIVESTOCK & POULTRY
8:30-9:30 AM  CHECK-OUT - CREATIVE ARTS
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